                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32022.03
	® Introduction
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485)
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server
PDS(M)-782(D)
PPDS(M)-782(D)-MTCP
The PDS-700 series is a family of Programmable Device Servers, also known as "Serial-to-Ethernet gateway",
that are designed for linking RS-232/422/485 devices to an Ethernet network. The user-friendly VxComm


                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32022.03
	® Ordering Information
PDS-782 CR Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDS-782D CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server and LED
Display (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDS-782-MTCP CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server, PoE and
Modbus Gateway (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDS-782D-MTCP CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server, PoE,
Modbus Gateway and LED Display (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDSM-782 CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server
(Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDSM-782D CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server and LED
Display (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDSM-782-MTCP CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server, PoE and
Modbus Gateway (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDSM-782D-MTCP CR
Programmable (7x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server, PoE,
Modbus Gateway and LED Display (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable